Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

158,75 USD

143,75 USD

190,00 USD

361,25 USD



